TONGWEI SOLAR CELL DATASHEET
 Monocrystalline 210x105 18BB HJT Bifacial Solar Cell
www.atakale.com     atakale@atakale.com   +90 312 425 2200 Ankara/Turkey   Cell Importer
Silicon  Heterojunction  (HJT)  solar  cells  are  manufactured  by  low  temperature  process  with  fewer
manufacturing procedures, and are featuered high efficiency, high stability, no LID, no PID, low temperature
coefficient, etc. It is also an excellent bifacial solar cell, with no color difference between front and back, a
bifaciality of up to 90% and obvious advantages of back power generation. The finished product of Tongwei
210 series solar cell is half-cell, which can reduce the cutting cost of modules and avoid the power loss

Maximum
power point
voltage
Vmpp(V)
Maximum
power point
current
Impp(A)
Open-circuit voltage
Uoc(V)
Short-circuit
current
Isc(A)
Fill factor
FF(%)
TW-210M-250 25.00 5.51 0.675 8.166 0.7487 8.573 85.89
TW-210M-249 24.90 5.49 0.674 8.145 0.7484 8.560 85.78
TW-210M-248 24.80 5.47 0.673 8.123 0.7482 8.551 85.47
TW-210M-247 24.70 5.45 0.672 8.116 0.7478 8.553 85.24
TW-210M-246 24.60 5.43 0.671 8.093 0.7472 8.542 85.11
TW-210M-245 24.50 5.41 0.670 8.076 0.7470 8.541 84.80
TW-210M-244 24.40 5.39 0.668 8.061 0.7469 8.541 84.46
TW-210M-243 24.30 5.37 0.667 8.046 0.7465 8.536 84.24
TW-210M-242 24.20 5.35 0.666 8.033 0.7461 8.530 84.01
TW-210M-241 24.10 5.32 0.664 8.024 0.7456 8.526 83.76
TW-210M-240 24.00 5.30 0.661 8.017 0.7452 8.521 83.51
TW-210M-239 23.90 5.28 0.659 8.011 0.7448 8.517 83.25
TW-210M-238 23.80 5.26 0.657 8.003 0.7444 8.513 83.00
TW-210M-237 23.70 5.24 0.655 7.991 0.7440 8.507 82.74
TW-210M-236 23.60 5.22 0.654 7.976 0.7437 8.504 82.48
TW-210M-235 23.50 5.19 0.653 7.956 0.7433 8.502 82.19
TW-210M-234 23.40 5.17 0.652 7.932 0.7428 8.502 81.90
TW-210M-233 23.30 5.15 0.652 7.898 0.7427 8.502 81.56
Standard test conditions:1000W/m², AM1.5, 25℃
The above technical parameters are subject to technical changes and tests, and TW Solar reserves the right of final
interpretation.
Back electrical performance distribution